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Date 
Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as 
applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 July Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 8 July Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 9 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 10 July Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 12 July Allen & Company Sun Valley conference Sun Valley, 
Idaho 

Tuesday, 16 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 17 July G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Chantilly, France 

Thursday, 18 July G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Chantilly, France 

Tuesday, 23 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 

Wednesday, 31 July Executive Board teleconference  
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